TVAQ1l
COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

Board and
Committee and
Meeting Calendar

October 2025

19

26

Sun

13

20

27

Mon

Tue
7
14
21
9:00 a.m.

Landscape Com-
mittee Meeting

28

Wed
1
8
15
11:00 a.m.

TVCIC Committee
Meeting

22

29

Thu
2
9
16
23
1:00 p.m.

Board Meeting

30

Fri
3
10
17
9:00 a.m.

Board Work Ses-
sion

24
8:30 a.m.

Golf and V’'s Com-

mittee Meeting

31

Sat

11

18

9:00 a.m.
Outdoor Sports
Committee
Meeting

25

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.

Please note: Dates are subject to change and updates will be posted.




November 2025

2
TVAQ1
COMMUNITY 9
ASSOCIATION
Board and 16
Committee and
Meeting Calendar
23
30

Sun

10

17

24

Mon

Tue

11

9:00 a.m.
Liaison Com-
mittee Meeting

18

9:00 a.m.
Landscape Com-
mittee Meeting

25

Wed
5
12
19
11:00 a.m.
TVCIC Committee
Meeting
26

*HOA Office Clos-

esat 11:30 a.m.

Please note: Dates are subject to change and updates will be posted.

Thu
6
13
20
1:00 p.m.

Board Meeting

27
Thanksgiving
*HOA Office
Closed

Fri
7
14
9:00 a.m.

Work Session

21

9:00 a.m.
Golf/V’s Com-
mittee Meeting

28

*HOA Office
Closed

Sat
1
8
15
9:00 a.m.

Outdoor Sports

22

29

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.




TVAQ1l

COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

Board and

Committee and
Meeting Calendar

December 2025

Sun
1
7 8
14 15
21 22
28 29

Mon

Tue

9

9:00 a.m.
Liaison Com-
mittee Meeting

16

9:00 a.m.
Landscape Com-
mittee Meeting

23

30

Wed
3
10
17
11:00 a.m.

TVCIC Committee
Meeting

24

*HOA Office Clos-
esat 11:30 a.m.

31

*HOA Office Clos-
esat11:30 a.m.

Thu
4
11
18
1:00 a.m.

Board Meeting

25

*HOA Office
Closed

5
8:00 a.m.
Finance

12
9:00 a.m.
Work Session

19

26

*HOA Office
Closed

Sat
6
13
20
9:00 a.m.
Outdoor Sports
27

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.

Please note: Dates are subject to change and updates will be posted.




TVAQ1l
COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

Board and
Committee and
Meeting Calendar

January 2026

18

25

Mon

12

19

*HOA Offices
Closed

26

Tue

13

9:00 a.m.
Liaison Com-
mittee Meeting

20

9:00 a.m.
Landscape Com-
mittee Meeting

27

Wed
7
14
21
11:00 a.m.
TVCIC Committee
Meeting
28

Thu

*HOA Office
Closed

8

15
1:00 p.m.
Board Meeting

22

29

*HOA Office
Closed

9
9:00 a.m.
Work Session

16

23
8:30 a.m.

Golf and V’'s Com-

mittee Meeting

30

Sat

10

17
9:00 a.m.
Outdoor Sports

24

31

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.

Please note: Dates are subject to change and updates will be posted.




TVAQ1l
COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

Board and
Committee and
Meeting Calendar

February 2026

15

22

Sun

Mon

16

*HOA Offices
Closed

23

Tue

10

9:00 a.m.
Liaison Com-
mittee Meeting

17

9:00 a.m.
Landscape Com-
mittee Meeting

24

Wed
4
11
18
11:00 a.m.

TVCIC Committee
Meeting

25

Thu
5
12
19
1:00 a.m.

Board Meeting

26

Fri
6
13
9:00 a.m.

Work Session

20

27
8:30 a.m.

Golf and V’'s Com-

mittee Meeting

Sat
7
14
21
9:00 a.m.

Outdoor Sports

28

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.

Please note: Dates are subject to change and updates will be posted.




March 2026

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m.
Liaison Com- Work Session
TVAQ1 mittee Meeting
COMMAUNITY
ASSOCIATION 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
9:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 1:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m.
Landscape Com- | TVCIC Committee @ Board Meeting Outdoor Sports
Board and mittee Meeting Meeting
commlttee and 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Meeting Calendar 8:30 a.m.

Golf and V’s Com-
mittee Meeting

29 30 31

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.

Please note: Dates are subject to change and updates will be posted.




TVAQ1l
COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

Board and
Committee and
Meeting Calendar

April 2026

19

26

Mon

13

20

27

Tue

14

9:00 a.m.
Liaison Com-
mittee Meeting

21

9:00 a.m.
Landscape Com-
mittee Meeting

28

Wed
1
8
15
11:00 a.m.

TVCIC Committee
Meeting

22

29

Thu
2
9
16
1:00 a.m.

Board Meeting

23

30

*HOA office clos-
esat 11:30 a.m.

10
9:00 a.m.
Work Session

17

24
8:30 a.m.

Golf and V’'s Com-

mittee Meeting

Sat
4
11
18
9:00 a.m.
Outdoor Sports
25

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.

Please note: Dates are subject to change and updates will be posted.




TVAQ1l

May 2026

COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

Board and
Committee and
Meeting Calendar

Sun

10

17

24

31

Mon

11

18

25

*HOA Office
Closed

Tue

12

9:00 a.m.
Liaison Com-
mittee Meeting

19

9:00 a.m.
Landscape Com-
mittee Meeting

26

Wed
6
13
20
11:00 a.m.

TVCIC Committee
Meeting

27

Thu
7
14
21
1:00 a.m.

Board Meeting

28

Fri
1
8
9:00 a.m.

Work Session

15

22

8:30 a.m.

Golf and V’'s Com-
mittee Meeting

29

Sat

16
9:00 a.m.
Outdoor Sports

23

30

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.

Please note: Dates are subject to change and updates will be posted.




TVAQ1l
COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

Board and
Committee and
Meeting Calendar

June 2026

14

21

28

Sun

Mon

15

22

29

Tue

9

9:00 a.m.
Liaison Com-
mittee Meeting

16

9:00 a.m.
Landscape Com-
mittee Meeting

23

30

Wed
3
10
17
11:00 a.m.

TVCIC Committee
Meeting

24

Thu
4
11
18
1:00 a.m.

Board Meeting

25

Fri
5
12
9:00 a.m.

Work Session

19

26
8:30 a.m.

Golf and V’'s Com-

mittee Meeting

Sat
6
13
20
9:00 a.m.
Outdoor Sports
27

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.

Please note: Dates are subject to change and updates will be posted.




