### October 2025

# TVAQ1 COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

Board and Committee and Meeting Calendar



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15 11:00 a.m. TVCIC Committee Meeting	16	17 9:00 a.m. Board Work Ses- sion	18 9:00 a.m. Outdoor Sports Committee Meeting
19	20	21 9:00 a.m. Landscape Com- mittee Meeting	22	23 1:00 p.m. Board Meeting	24 8:30 a.m. Golf and V's Com- mittee Meeting	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.

### November 2025

# TVAQ1 COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

Board and Committee and Meeting Calendar



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11 9:00 a.m. Liaison Com- mittee Meeting	12	13	14 9:00 a.m. Work Session	15 9:00 a.m. Outdoor Sports
16	17	18 9:00 a.m. Landscape Com- mittee Meeting	19 11:00 a.m. TVCIC Committee Meeting	20 1:00 p.m. Board Meeting	21 9:00 a.m. Golf/V's Com- mittee Meeting	22
23	24	25	*HOA Office Closes at 11:30 a.m.	27 Thanksgiving *HOA Office Closed	28 *HOA Office Closed	29
30						

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.

### December 2025

# TVAQ1 COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

Board and Committee and Meeting Calendar



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5 8:00 a.m. Finance	6
7	8	9 9:00 a.m. Liaison Com- mittee Meeting	10	11	12 9:00 a.m. Work Session	13
14	15	16 9:00 a.m. Landscape Com- mittee Meeting	17 11:00 a.m. TVCIC Committee Meeting	18 1:00 a.m. Board Meeting	19	20 9:00 a.m. Outdoor Sports
21	22	23	*HOA Office Closes at 11:30 a.m.	*HOA Office Closed	*HOA Office Closed	27
28	29	30	*HOA Office Closes at 11:30 a.m.			

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.

## January 2026

# TVAQ1 COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

Board and Committee and Meeting Calendar



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
				*HOA Office Closed	*HOA Office Closed	
4	5	6	7	8	9 9:00 a.m. Work Session	10
11	12	13 9:00 a.m. Liaison Com- mittee Meeting	14	15 1:00 p.m. Board Meeting	16	17 9:00 a.m. Outdoor Sports
18	*HOA Offices Closed	20 9:00 a.m. Landscape Com- mittee Meeting	21 11:00 a.m. TVCIC Committee Meeting	22	23 8:30 a.m. Golf and V's Com- mittee Meeting	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.

## February 2026

#### TVAQ1 COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

#### Board and Committee and Meeting Calendar



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10 9:00 a.m. Liaison Com- mittee Meeting	11	12	13 9:00 a.m. Work Session	14
15	*HOA Offices Closed	17 9:00 a.m. Landscape Com- mittee Meeting	18 11:00 a.m. TVCIC Committee Meeting	19 1:00 a.m. Board Meeting	20	21 9:00 a.m. Outdoor Sports
22	23	24	25	26	27 8:30 a.m. Golf and V's Com- mittee Meeting	28

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.

### **March 2026**

#### TVAQ1 COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

Board and Committee and Meeting Calendar



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10 9:00 a.m. Liaison Com- mittee Meeting	11	12	13 9:00 a.m. Work Session	14
15	16	17 9:00 a.m. Landscape Com- mittee Meeting	18 11:00 a.m. TVCIC Committee Meeting	19 1:00 a.m. Board Meeting	20	21 9:00 a.m. Outdoor Sports
22	23	24	25	26	27 8:30 a.m. Golf and V's Com- mittee Meeting	28
29	30	31				

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.

## **April 2026**

#### TVAQ1 COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

Board and Committee and Meeting Calendar



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3 *HOA office closes at 11:30 a.m.	4
5	6	7	8	9	10 9:00 a.m. Work Session	11
12	13	14 9:00 a.m. Liaison Com- mittee Meeting	15 11:00 a.m. TVCIC Committee Meeting	16 1:00 a.m. Board Meeting	17	18 9:00 a.m. Outdoor Sports
19	20	21 9:00 a.m. Landscape Com- mittee Meeting	22	23	24 8:30 a.m. Golf and V's Com- mittee Meeting	25
26	27	28	29	30		

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.

## **May 2026**

# TVAQ1 COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

Board and Committee and Meeting Calendar



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8 9:00 a.m. Work Session	9
10	11	12 9:00 a.m. Liaison Com- mittee Meeting	13	14	15	16 9:00 a.m. Outdoor Sports
17	18	19 9:00 a.m. Landscape Com- mittee Meeting	20 11:00 a.m. TVCIC Committee Meeting	21 1:00 a.m. Board Meeting	22 8:30 a.m. Golf and V's Com- mittee Meeting	23
24	25 *HOA Office Closed	26	27	28	29	30
31						

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.

### **June 2026**

#### TVAQ1 COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

#### Board and Committee and Meeting Calendar



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9 9:00 a.m. Liaison Com- mittee Meeting	10	11	12 9:00 a.m. Work Session	13
14	15	16 9:00 a.m. Landscape Com- mittee Meeting	17 11:00 a.m. TVCIC Committee Meeting	18 1:00 a.m. Board Meeting	19	9:00 a.m. Outdoor Sports
21	22	23	24	25	26 8:30 a.m. Golf and V's Com- mittee Meeting	27
28	29	30				

To attend any committee meetings, please contact Committee Chair or Jennifer Thomasson as space may be limited.